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SALE:2:1: 5 ACRES VACANT LAND

SALE:1:1: 5 ACRES WITH HOUSE

000041843 Roof Replacement 37,720 05/03/2021

2007HX Base Yr

168 SW BRIARWOOD GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,774 94.1760 105.48 292,602 1990 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 2068

BAS 2,068 100 2,068 141,786

FEP 356 80 285 19,540

FGR 624 55 343 23,517

FOP 64 30 19 1,303

FOP 198 30 59 4,045

3,310 2,774 190,191

BAS= W18 S55 E4 S4 FOP=  S6 E33 N6 W33$ E33 N4 E12 N20 FOP=
E8 FGR= S4 E24 N26 W24 S22$ N8 W8 S8$ N10 FEP= N12 W31 S12
E20 N2 E8 S2 E3$ W3 N2 W8 S2 W20 N25$.
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1 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 20 100 2,000.00 UT 1.50 1.50 50 1993 1993 3 50 1,500

3 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 50 2009 2009 3 50 1,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 25 24 600.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 900

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 100

6 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

7 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,400

7,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 55,000


